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Fay Patrick tmstr r 58814 Haiffht
PAT PAtTIi B (Katherine) (Fay Improve-
ment Co) h 3951 Washington

Fay Peter J (Mary) elk P O h 1534
Union

Fay Peter P (Emma) janitor h 3116 Cali-
fornia

PAT FEZIiIF J (Belden) (Nichols &
Fay) Mchts Exch Bldg. h 2710 Divisa-
dero

Fay Raymond F elk r 115 Fair Oaks
PAT BOBEST (Kena) piano mfr, 667-
669 Valencia, tel Uarket 7437, li 716 Bt
&OBe'a At

Fay Robt Jr g-asftr r 716 St Rose's Av
Fay RoUo E supt Liability dept Aetna
Life Ins Co r Oakland

Fay Rose T (wid Jas D) h 128 Colllng-
wood

Fay Roy (Elizabeth) elev opr h 473 Noe
PATSTAN1.ET J (Ruth) (Fay Improve-
ment Co) h 2648 Pierce

Fay Stephen (Mary) elk h 858 Potrero
Av

Fay Thqp brklayer h 1157 Ellis
Fay Thos (Eugenia) painter h 2452, 15th
Fay Thos (Julia) rigger h 454 Staples
Av

Fay Thos F elev opr r 3625 Mission
Fay Thos J pressman r 115 Pair Oaks
Fay Vincent tilestr r 3929, 17th
Fay Wlllard sales mgr Libby McNeill &
Libby r Oakland

Fay Wm ins h 1173 Hayes
Fay Wm M (Edna) city ticket agt N W
P R R Co h 74 8 Elizabeth

PATUOimiiliE BEBNABD (Dora B)
pres Fireman's Fund Ins Co, 401 Cali-
fornia, h 1 Presidio Av

Faymonville Philip R r 1 Presidio Av
Fayne Thos (Annie) mtrmn h 37 Coso Av
Fayt Pierre (Germaine) h 184 Palou Av
Fazackerley Robt E ( Marie) asst sec
Baldwin & Howell h 1018 Clayton

Fazekas Antone (Etta) sculptor 13 Grace
Fazendin Florin porter r 684 Howard
Fazio Alberto bootblk 7 Taylor r 48 Ma-
rino

Fazio Bernard lab r 1346 Eddy
Fazio Jerome i Thomaslna) (Fazio &
Risso) 4484 Mission

Fazio John (Fazio & Fazio) r 320a 29th
Fazio Jos (Maria) bootblk h 2 Phoenix
Ter

Fazio Lawrence (Theresa) lab h 1346
Eddy

Fazio Nicholas tailor r 2 Phoenix Ter
Fazio Salvatore (Fazio & Fazio) r 320a
29th

Fazio & Fazio (J & S) fruits 1602
Church

Fazio & Risso (Jerome Fazio Frank Ris-
so) plumbers 4476 Mission

Fazzi Leo S (Teresa) elk h 61 Cotter
Fazzini Giovanni (Louise) chocolatewkr
h 3001 Larkln

Fazzino Santo (Josephine) tailor h 327
Madrid

Fazzio B (Josephine) h 1634 Jones
Fazzio John (Mary) porter h 1241 Pa-

cific

Fea Jos waiter Palace Hotel r 125, 6th
Feader Leslie W with H M Newhall &
Co r Alameda

Peagans Harlan F buyer Sperry Flour
Co r 928 Taylor

Fealy Jacques cooper h 3490, 20th
Fealy Jos A (Catherine) elk P O h 46

Collins
Fealy T hlpr U I Wks r 12 Lucy
Fealy Thos M iMary) lab h 835 Capp
Fear Albert E appr r 152 Ord
Fear Geo r 824 Laguna
Fear Richard (Mary) Janitor h 152 Ord
Fear Saml (Celia) glovemkr 182. 2d h
126 Collin Kwood

H (Lena) mtrmn h 3946
Army

Fearl Chas E spl agt U S Land Office r
52, 4th

Fearn Geo A cutter h 917 Cole
Fearn Sophie M (wid Geo A) h 1780, 11th
Av

Fearnsides Helen Mrs nurse h 827 Baker
Feasly Alfred H (Clemeee) cigars 5
Market h 1311 Mason

Feather Herbert V elk r 545 Turk
Featherly Oliver r 909 Broderlek
Feathers Frank G (Mary) h 1259 Eddy
Featherston John N see Coffln-Reding-
ton Co r 2514 "Washington

Featherston Peter (Ann) h 1719a Eddy
Featherston Thos J (Anna) teaming h
1132 Plymouth Av

Feaherstone Amy r 995 Pine
Featherstone Jas W salsn r 2707 Cali-
fornia

Featherstone Lillian r 2707 California
Febiger Lea (Harriet) h 3256 Washing-
ton

Fechheimer Victor S reporter R G Dun
& Co

Fechimer Minerva nurse r 1590 Broad-
way

Fechke Bert porter r 110 Sunnyside Av
Fechke Jos R (Tessie) cabtmkr h 110
Sunnyside Av

Fechner Ernest (Selma) candymkr h 296
Larch

Fechner Otto A mach r 7Sa Haight
Fechter (Jeo (Annie) baker h 71 Doug-

lass
Fechter Rudolph driver r 71 Douglass
Fedde Bealfeldt (Mary) corporation sec

995 Market h 1746 Fitzgerald Av
Fedde Ella asst sec Franklin Mutual
BIdg & Loan Assn r 1746 Fitzgerald Av

Fedde Ernest lab r 907 York
Fedde Peter (Minnie) soda wks
York

Feddersen Bernhard painter r 416, 9th
Av

Feddersen Ernest A (Emily) civ engr h
490. 9th Av

Feddersen Hans C (Catherine) painter h
416, 9th Av

Feddersen i,aurlte (Anslne) painter h
611. 17th Av

Feddersen Wm (Elizabeth) liquors 971
Bryant

Fede Alfonso lab r 389 Bay
Fedele Adam (Grace) lab h 997 Iowa
Fedele Jos (Madalena) janitor h 1823
Powell

Feder Abraham S (Annie) (Kahn
Feder) h 2898 Clay

Feder Hannah (wid Danl) r 1340,
Av

20th

9 thFeder Harry H cementwkr r 272,
Feder Harry O barber r 150, 9th
Feder Jos C elk r 1340. 20th Av
Feder Lottie widow h 82 Haight
Feder Morris tailor 503 Eddy
Feder Roy S with Kahn & Feder r 2898
Clay

Federal Art Ser\-ice 461 Market
Federal Building NE cor 7th and Mission
FEOEBAI, COITSTBXrCTIOIT CO (Inc)

J A Dowline pres. W F Hanrahan sec.
406 Call Bldg. 74 New Montgomery

Federal Drift Mining Co 465 California
Federal Drilling Co Call Bldg
Federal Hotel 1209 Stockton
Federal News Bureau 935 Market
Federal Reserve Agent John Perrin 25
New Montgomery

Federal Reserve Bank of San Francisco
A Kalns governor John Perrin chair-
man of Board Geo O Bordwell cashr 25
New Montgomer\'

FEDEKAI. S'DBBEB UFQ CO, 1239-1241
Vni N'.-

Weisenburger &tLyman
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